Jets - Winter 2011

Tuesday - George Pierce - Men's

Winners are in bold red text.

As of: 2/1/2012

Day Date Time F WL Home Score Away WL
Tue 11/22/11 1 =RainOuts= - - =RainOuts = Team Record
Tue 11/22/11 7:00p 1 W hand the Cereal Killers 17 - 16 Acura Car Land L Jets 9-1
Tue 11/29/11 1 = Rain Outs = - - =Rain Outs = Chili's MOG 7-3
Tue 12/6/11 1 =RainOuts= - - =RainOuts= Mudbugs 7-3
Tue 12/13/11 7:00p 1 N Jets 13 - 1 Captain Crunchandthe L tain Crunch and the Cereal Kil 2 -8
Tue 12/13/11 7:45p 1 W Jets 12 - 2 Mudbugs L Acura Car Land 0-10
Tue 12/13/11 830p 1 W Mudbugs 17 - 7 Acura Car Land L - -
Tue 12/13/11 9:15p 1 W Chili's MOG 25 - 10 Acura Car Land L The above Standings are sorted by Wins

and Losses, then alphabetically by Team
Tue 12/20/11 7:00p 1 L 1chand the Cereal Killers 8 - 20 Chili's MOG W tl\(l)c”ilrr]réz gr::(ci) :](; gt(i)t'gonnecessarlly reflect head-
LR AN Tl L 1ch and the Cereal Killers 6 - 20 Jets w '
Tue 12/20/11 8:30p 1 =Rain Out= - - =Rain Out = o . .

finished in First PI :

Tue 12/20/11 9:15p 1 =Rain Out= - - =Rain Out = Jets shed stPlace
Tue 12/27/11 1 =No Games = - - =No Games =
Tue 1/3/12 7:00p 1 @ Jets 7 - F Mudbugs L
Tue 1/3/12 7:45p 1 R Acura CarLand F - 7 Jets W
Tue 1/3/12 8:30p 1 L Acura CarLand F - 7 Chili's MOG W
Tue 1/3/12 9:15p 1 W Chili's MOG 12 - 7 Captain Crunch and the L
Tue 1/10/12 = Rain Outs = - - =Rain Outs =
Tue 1/17/12 7:00p 1 L Acura CarLand F - 7 Captain Crunchandth W
Tue 1/17/12 7:45p 1 L 1chand the Cereal Killers 14 - 20 Mudbugs w
Tue 1/17/12 830p 1 W Mudbugs 7 - F Chili's MOG L
Tue 1/17/12 9:15p 1 pum Chil's MOG 5 - 18 Jets W
VR V22 ViR A0 [0/ B | 1ch and the Cereal Killers 1 - 31 Jets wW
Tue 1/24/12 7:45p 1 W Mudbugs 14 - 13 Jets L
Tue 1/24/12 830p 1 W Chili's MOG 18 - 10 Captain Crunch and the L
Tue 1/24/12 9:15p 1 L Acura CarLand F - 7 Mudbugs w
Tue 1/24/12 10:00p 1 L Acura CarLand F - 7 Chili's MOG W
Tue 1/31/12 7:00p 1 W Jets 17 - 5 Chili's MOG L
Tue 1/31/12 7:45p 1 W Chili's MOG 16 - 15 Mudbugs L
Tue 1/31/12 830p 1 W Mudbugs 18 - 5 Captain Crunch andthe L
Tue 1/31/12 9:115p 1 W Mudbugs 7 - F Acura Car Land L
Tue 1/31/12 10:00p 2 W Jets 7 - F Acura Car Land L



